UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE'E. COLE* - No. 810	
LEGAL FORMS July, LAFE	3 738 413 SECORDER OF DEEDS
WARRANTY DEED NOV 12/ 1 DO PK 174	3 708 413 RECORDER OF DEEDS
Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory	*23708413
(Individual to Individual)	The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
THE GRANTOR PETER MARJANOVICH and DONNA MARJANOVICH, his wife of the city of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois COOK State of Illinois	
Abrand in consideration of TEN-	
cnd other goods and valuable considerat CONVEY and WARRANT to LAZO ZEC a	nd JELKA ZEC, his wife
of of he city of Chicago County of Coo	
not in Facuncy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, th	ne following described Real Estate situated in the
Coun of cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:	
Lot 23 (Ly ept the South 22.50 Feet Thereof), all of Lot 24 and the South of 2.50 feet of Lot 25 in Block 12 in Resubdivision of Blocks 4 and 12 all	
in Whitfor is South Chicago Subdivision of East Fractional 1/2 of the	
East of the Third Principal Meridian, i	n Cook County, Illinois.
O)r	7. 5 FER
	Na N
4	VIS. 75
Subject to mortgage dated Dec.8,1009 and recorded Dec. 10, 1969 as	
Subject to mortgage dated Dec.8,1009 and recorded Dec. 10, 1969 as Doc.# 21 03 3403. Subject to Gen.R.F. Taxes for the year 1975 and 1976 and subsequent years. Grantees address:3757 E. 112th Street, Chicago, Illinois 60617 hereby releasing and waving all rights under and by virtue of the right mestead Exemption Laws of the State of	
Grantees address:3757 E. 112th Street, Chicago,Illinois 60617	
ζ, DEK	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Ar mestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy to common, but in joint tenancy forever.	
	* 毫 * *
	0 B 3 6 4 5
DATED this 16th day	
Peter Marjanovich (Seal)	(Seal) RAT
PRINT OF Peter Marjanovich	ALES C
HELOW Down mayororal Scal	(Seal)
SIGNATURE(S) Donna Marjanovich	DATE C
State of Illinois, County of Cook SS.	I, the undersigned, a Notary Prolic in ,
and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that _Peter_Marjanovic'1. 2_ C	
ersonally known to me to be the same person s whose name s	
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person. and acknowledged that they, signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument.	
as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set A A A forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	
	76
YJOU	day of October 1970
Commission expires June 22, 19 80 William C. Julies	
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREMADED BY	
ADERA ESTRE RELEGIO LINUTARIO DE PORTO E DE PROPER	Chicago, Illinois 60617 14) Aniol aliman in the statistical reserver and reserver
(11537 S. Ewing Avenue
WILLIAM ENGLASTIC	Chicago, Illinois 60617
10533 Edward	ANGER AND A PART OF THIS BREED.
Character and the control of the con	Loro Zec
он несоносия семсенского 50617 В 3757 E. 112th St. Chicago 60617	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT